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Bus 420 Eastgardens to Burwood via Sydney Airport and 
Rockdale

Go to website

Direction
Westfield Eastgardens Lower Level — Westfield Burwood, 
Victoria St

22 stops

Open route schedule

Westfield Eastgardens Lower Level

Wentworth Av At Bay St

Mascot Post Office, Botany Rd

Lionel Bowen Park, Coward St

Mascot Station, Coward St, Stand B

Sydney Airport, Terminal 3 Domestic

Qantas Jet Base, Qantas Dr

Sydney Airport, Terminal 1 International

Wickham St At Segenhoe St

Banksia Station, Railway St

Rockdale Station, Railway St, Stand G

Bexley Rd At Godwin St

Bexley Rd Opp Bexley North Anglican Church

Bexley Rd Opp Nairn Gardens

Clemton Park Shops, Bexley Rd

Beamish St Opp Dan's Corner

Beamish St At North Pde

Burwood Rd After Launcelot Av

Burwood Rd At Mitchell St

Royal Sheaf Hotel, Burwood Rd

Route schedule
Westfield Eastgardens Lower Level — Westfield Burwood, 
Victoria St

Monday 04:31-00:32
+1

Tuesday 04:31-00:32
+1

Wednesday 04:31-00:32
+1

Thursday 04:31-00:32
+1

Friday 04:31-00:32
+1

Saturday 04:56-23:51

Sunday 04:31-00:31
+1

Route info

Direction: Westfield Eastgardens Lower Level

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Burwood Station, Burwood Rd, Stand E

Westfield Burwood, Victoria St



Direction
Westfield Burwood, Burwood Rd — Westfield Eastgar-
dens, Bunnerong Rd

22 stops

Open route schedule

Westfield Burwood, Burwood Rd

Burwood Station, Burwood Rd, Stand F

Burwood Rd At Bligh St

Burwood Rd At Violet St

Burwood Rd Opp Launcelot Av

Beamish St At North Pde

Dan's Corner, Beamish St

Clemton Park Shops, Bexley Rd

Nairn Gardens, Bexley Rd

Bexley North Anglican Church, Bexley Rd

Bexley Rd Opp Godwin St

Rockdale Station, Railway St, Stand F

Railway St Opp Banksia Station

Wickham St Opp Segenhoe St

Sydney Airport, Terminal 1 International

Qantas Dr Opp Qantas Jet Base

Sydney Airport, Terminal 3 Domestic

Mascot Station, Coward St, Stand A

Coward St Opp Lionel Bowen Park

Botany Rd At Hollingshed St

Wentworth Av After Bay St

Westfield Eastgardens, Bunnerong Rd

Route schedule
Westfield Burwood, Burwood Rd — Westfield Eastgar-
dens, Bunnerong Rd

Monday 03:43-00:22
+1

Tuesday 03:43-00:22
+1

Wednesday 03:43-00:22
+1

Thursday 03:43-00:22
+1

Friday 03:43-00:22
+1

Saturday 04:14-23:22

Sunday 04:14-00:22
+1

Route info

Direction: Westfield Burwood, Burwood Rd

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

https://busmaps.com/en/australia/public_transit-line-420-3123509318-1418486116


420 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sydney

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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